/No. €127278

Due no later than January 31, 2006

Return to:
SECRETARY QF STATE

Annual Report Form
1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable

1008 MAIN ST
700 WEST JEFFERSON CONCERNED SPORTSMEN OF IDAHO, INC, PO BOX 100
PO BOX 83720 TAMES-HHAGEDORN S ”“’-"j ] Tuek VIOLA, ID 83872
BOISE, 1D 83720-0080 —PO-B6X160 Z2oMY w Tten
Mogtnw + O 3. New Registered Agent Signature
NO FILING FEE IF ; §38Y3
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE |
4,

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BO%
JAMES H HAGEDORN

Office held Name

Corporations; Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Street or P.Q. Address

city

Mty — A~ iione

WWW
V¥

State Zip

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 127278

\.

6. ——
Signature Sw Tuck

_ Date 1/ '/n il

{Typed or
Name prnteq

S’#at/'e‘ﬂ Tleck.

Title Jtuw/ Drtectn J

Issued 11/01/2005

R el . T,

Do Not Tape or Staple

=
200601007301

U —_——— — -



Concerned Sportsmen of Idaho, Inc
Idaho C 127278

Names and Business Address of President, Secretary and Directors.

Office Held Name

OFFICERS:

President Pete Ellsworth
Vice President/Sec Ed Lindahl
Treasurer Sheryl Tuck

BOARD MEMBERS:
Rick Augenstein
Dan Blanco
Richard Tuck
Marvin Dugger
Richard Hallisy
Robert Ludke
John Largent
Sandy Podsaid
Larry Chambers
Andy McCann
Denny Jain
John Walker

Address

Rt 2, Box 14
POB 315
3071 W Twin Rd

5183 Robinson Park Rd

POB 9991
3071 W Twin Rd
3529 15th StE

2005 Broadview Dr

306 W Hazel St
Rt 1

POB 1897

105 Birch St
1089 W Cove Rd
Box 574

Hc3, Box 364

City State
Culdsac D
Sagle ID
Moscow ID
Moscow ID
Moscow ID
Moscow ID
Lewiston ID
Lewiston D
Genesse ID
Potlatch ID
Hayden Lake ID
Potlatch ID
Viola ID
Bovill ID
Calder ID

Zip

83524
83860
83843

83843
83843
83843
83501
83501
83822
83855
83835
83855
83872
83806
83808




