No. C 127278	Due no later than January 31,	2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if a CONCERNED SPORTSMEN OF IDAHO, INC. JAMES HHAGEDORN Shery I Tuck PO BOX 160 VIOLA, ID 83872 Moscow I D 8 3 8	PO BOX 100 VIOLA, ID 83872 3. New Registered Agent Signature
Corporations: Enter Name:	s and Business Addresses of Presiden	it, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Name	Street or P.O. Address	<u>City</u> <u>State</u> <u>Zip</u>
	Br - 1	see attacked
5. Organized Under the Laws of:	6. Shuel Tu	- 12/2./ c
IDAHO	6. Signature Shurt 10	uk
		Title Treasury / Director

Concerned Sportsmen of Idaho, Inc Idaho C 127278

Names and Business Address of President, Secretary and Directors.

Office Held	Name	Address	City	Stat	e Zip
OFFICERS: President Vice President/Sec Treasurer BOARD MEMBER	Pete Ellsworth Ed Lindahl Sheryl Tuck	Rt 2, Box 14 POB 315 3071 W Twin Rd	Culdsac Sagle Moscow	ID ID	83524 83860 83843
	Rick Augenstein Dan Blanco Richard Tuck Marvin Dugger Richard Hallisy Robert Ludke John Largent Sandy Podsaid Larry Chambers Andy McCann Denny Jain John Walker	5183 Robinson Park Rd POB 9991 3071 W Twin Rd 3529 15th St E 2005 Broadview Dr 306 W Hazel St Rt 1 POB 1897 105 Birch St 1089 W Cove Rd Box 574 Hc3, Box 364	Moscow Moscow Lewiston Lewiston Genesse Potlatch Hayden La Potlatch Viola Bovill Calder	ID I	83843 83843 83843 83501 83501 83822 83855 83855 83872 83806 83808